Contents

Acknowledgements
About this book

Introduction

1
2

How good are we at thinking?
What is smart thinking?

Stage 1 Conceptual Thinking

3
4
5
6
7

What is conceptual thinking?

How to create concepts

How to analyse concepts

How to synthesise ideas

How will this improve my grades and employability?

Stage 2 Creative Thinking

8
9
10
11
12
13

What is a creative thinker?

How to generate your own ideas

How to structure your ideas

Designing solutions to problems 1: Using analogies
Designing solutions to problems 2:Adapting your structures
How will this improve my grades and employability?

Stage 3 Making Decisions

14

What makes a good decision-maker?

15 How to evaluate our solutions

16 Assessing risk: Decision-making under uncertainty
17 How to make a good decision

18 How will this improve my grades and employability?
Conclusion

Notes

Bibliography

Index

Xi

23

41

43
59
77
95
109

121

123
139
155
173
187
207

219

221
237
251
269
283

297
501
307
309

Vii



