Contents

Acknowledgements		ix
Abo	out this book	xi
Introduction		stolled 1
1	How good are we at thinking?	9
2	What is smart thinking?	23
Sta	Stage 1 Conceptual Thinking	
3	What is conceptual thinking?	43
4	How to create concepts	59
5	How to analyse concepts	77
6	How to synthesise ideas	95
7	How will this improve my grades and employability?	109
Stage 2 Creative Thinking		121
8	What is a creative thinker?	123
9	How to generate your own ideas	139
10	How to structure your ideas	155
11	Designing solutions to problems 1: Using analogies	173
12	Designing solutions to problems 2: Adapting your structures	187
13	How will this improve my grades and employability?	207
Stage 3 Making Decisions		219
14	What makes a good decision-maker?	221
15	How to evaluate our solutions	237
16	Assessing risk: Decision-making under uncertainty	251
17	How to make a good decision	269
18	How will this improve my grades and employability?	283
Conclusion		297
Notes Proceedings of the Process of		301
Bibliography		307
Index		309